
 
 

Volume

Width

Length

Weight

Height

93 L
Nominal

basket load

990 mm

816 mm

15 Kg

578 mm

Nominal load of
the lower tray

 

9,3 kg

75 kg 
578 mm

816 mm
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The Polycart P100 Urban shopper is a trolley 
designed for small to medium sized urban proximity 
shops or as an auxiliary cart in larger supermarkets and 
hypermarkets. 

Its nestability is one of its advantages. Ten P100 cars 
placed in line occupy less than two and a half meters.  
         
         
     

160 mm

256 UNITS

700 UNITS

800 UNITS

Nesting distance

Capacity in 20ft container

Capacity in 40ft container

Capacity of a 13.6m truck



 Hanger
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125 mm rubber 
wheels

Standard 
Handle

Customized
label

125 mm Travelator 
Plastic wheel

Standard Handle 
with Coin Lock

Customizable 
colors

Ecogrip Handle Relaxt Handle


