

P100 Urban Shopper

The **Polycart P100 Urban shopper** is a trolley designed for small to medium sized urban proximity shops or as an auxiliary cart in larger supermarkets and hypermarkets.

Its nestability is one of its advantages. Ten P100 cars placed in line occupy less than two and a half meters.





Technical data			
Volume	93 L	Nominal basket load	75 kg
Height	990 mm	Nominal load of the lower tray	15 Kg
Width	578 mm	Weight	9,3 kg
Length	816 mm		



Transport data		
Nesting distance	160 mm	
Capacity in 20ft container	256 UNITS	
Capacity in 40ft container	700 UNITS	
Capacity of a 13.6m truck	800 UNITS	











Standard equipment









Modifiable equipment











Accessories







REV: 01 Fecha: 21/05/20